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1 CLASS: Yearling

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA #
695 1 695 OPH Vanilla Ice Ice Baby PHAA 19224 Jody Ward 692 Jody Ward 692
507 2 507 Daiquiri Shall We Dance APHA 19423 Zahara Vandenberg 484 Zahara Vandenberg 484
636 3 636 Glenlock Good Girl Q-102614 Julie Rea 475 Julie Rea 475
690 4 690 SS Sonovanuff 0 Leigh Olssen 930 Leigh Olssen 930
622 5 622 A Stylish Custom Q-101576 Vera Gentner 79 Vera Gentner 79

6

TOTAL ENTRIES 20

2 CLASS: Two Year Old

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA #
179 1 179 GP Awesome Georgia Q-100436 Sian Robertson 363 Sian Robertson 363
607 2 607 Ricinda Tru Indigo Q-100114 Natalie Calvert 19 Natalie Calvert 19
633 3 633 Strike Of Fire PHAA 19475 Stephanie Clements 846 Stephanie Clements 846

4
5
6

TOTAL ENTRIES 6
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3 CLASS: Three Year Old

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
360 1 360 JTF Daisy Mae Q-98426 Sandra Buckingham 588 Sandra Buckingham 588
617 2 617 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL PHAA 18534 Tam Thompson 816 Tam Thompson 816
678 3 678 Ya Teezin me AAA 64474 Wendy McGuinness 908 Wendy McGuinness 908
680 4 680 GP Cadence Q-98881 Michelle Garratt 214 Michelle Garratt 214
312 5 312 GP Gunner Get Crakin Q-99729 Kim Wood 149 Kim Wood 149
307 6 307 Woodstock Smokin Rose PHAA 18326 Jacinta sharpe 491 Jacinta sharpe 491

TOTAL ENTRIES 6

4 CLASS: Yearling

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
695 1 695 OPH Vanilla Ice Ice Baby PHAA 19224 Jody Ward 692 Jody Ward 692
507 2 507 Daiquiri Shall We Dance APHA 19423 Zahara Vandenberg 484 Zahara Vandenberg 484
690 3 690 SS Sonovanuff 0 Leigh Olssen 930 Leigh Olssen 930
622 4 622 A Stylish Custom Q-101576 Vera Gentner 79 Vera Gentner 79

5
6

TOTAL ENTRIES 4
Ranch Trail

5 CLASS: Two Year Old

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
633 1 633 Strike Of Fire PHAA 19475 Stephanie Clements 846 Stephanie Clements 846
607 2 607 Ricinda Tru Indigo Q-100114 Natalie Calvert 19 Natalie Calvert 19
179 DQ 179 GP Awesome Georgia Q-100436 Sian Robertson 363 Sian Robertson 363

4
5
6

TOTAL ENTRIES 3

TOTAL ENTRIES 0

Ranch Prospect Trail



6 CLASS: Three Year Old

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
680 1 680 GP Cadence Q-98881 Michelle Garratt 214 Michelle Garratt 214
617 2 617 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL PHAA 18534 Tam Thompson 816 Tam Thompson 816
360 3 360 JTF Daisy Mae Q-98426 Sandra Buckingham 588 Sandra Buckingham 588
312 4 312 GP Gunner Get Crakin Q-99729 Kim Wood 149 Kim Wood 149
307 5 307 Woodstock Smokin Rose PHAA 18326 Jacinta sharpe 491 Jacinta sharpe 491
678 6 678 Ya Teezin me AAA 64474 Wendy McGuinness 908 Wendy McGuinness 908

TOTAL ENTRIES 6

7 CLASS: Yearling

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
695 1 695 OPH Vanilla Ice Ice Baby PHAA 19224 Jody Ward 692 Jody Ward 692
636 2 636 Glenlock Good Girl Q-102614 Julie Rea 475 Julie Rea 475
690 3 690 SS Sonovanuff 0 Leigh Olssen 930 Leigh Olssen 930
507 4 507 Daiquiri Shall We Dance APHA 19423 Zahara Vandenberg 484 Zahara Vandenberg 484
622 5 622 A Stylish Custom Q-101576 Vera Gentner 79 Vera Gentner 79

6
TOTAL ENTRIES 5

8 CLASS: Two Year Old

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
633 1 633 Strike Of Fire PHAA 19475 Stephanie Clements 846 Stephanie Clements 846
179 2 179 GP Awesome Georgia Q-100436 Sian Robertson 363 Sian Robertson 363
607 3 607 Ricinda Tru Indigo Q-100114 Natalie Calvert 19 Natalie Calvert 19

4
5
6

TOTAL ENTRIES 3

9 CLASS: Three Year Old

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
617 1 617 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL PHAA 18534 Tam Thompson 816 Tam Thompson 816
680 2 680 GP Cadence Q-98881 Michelle Garratt 214 Michelle Garratt 214
360 3 360 JTF Daisy Mae Q-98426 Sandra Buckingham 588 Sandra Buckingham 588
678 4 678 Ya Teezin me AAA 64474 Wendy McGuinness 908 Wendy McGuinness 908
312 5 312 GP Gunner Get Crakin Q-99729 Kim Wood 149 Kim Wood 149
307 6 307 Woodstock Smokin Rose PHAA 18326 Jacinta sharpe 491 Jacinta sharpe 491

TOTAL ENTRIES 6

Ranch Prospect  Conformation



10 CLASS: Heritage Snaffle Bit

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
141 1 141 AMAROO BET HES A BLUEBOON Q-91476 Audrey Haywood 218 Audrey Haywood 218
613 2 613 Kneipps Stylish Swagman A1-13838 Susan Croser 454 Susan Croser 454
681 3 681 RC What You Did There Q-85546 Michelle Garratt 214 Michelle Garratt 214
403 4 403 All Guns Blazing Q-96460 G Hutson & M Norton 613 G Hutson & M Norton 613

5
6

TOTAL ENTRIES 4

11 CLASS: Green Horse

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
536 1 536 Lil Hollywood Star Q-99299 Jessica Cleary 746 Jessica Cleary 746
250 2 250 Sizzlin Blue Cat Q-96923 Susan Crosser 454 Susan Crosser 454
692 3 692 Bobalong Queen Sniper PHAA 17924 Alyssa Ford 947 Alyssa Ford 947
614 4 614 HPS Lazy Eye Candy Q-97323 Shane Massingham 10 Shane Massingham 10
693 5 693 Reality Saddle Tramp PHAA 18080 Shane Massingham 10 Shane Massingham 10
686 6 686 Five Mile Cracker Jack PHAA 18048 Kerri Killen 492 Kerri Killen 492

TOTAL ENTRIES 6

12 CLASS: EWD

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
1

TOTAL ENTRIES 0

13 CLASS: Green Rider

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
314 1 314 RSR All About Merle Q-96213 Bec Ainsworth 483 Bec Ainsworth 483
535 2 535 Ima Smart Doc 0 Lisa Callaghan 574 Lisa Callaghan 574
642 3 642 Player 0 Wendy Mullard 864 Wendy Mullard 864
683 4 683 GP Miss Dior Q-82985 Kathryn Covic 922 Kathryn Covic 922
637 5 637 Back In Time PHAA 17364 Scotty Henderson 222 Scotty Henderson 222

6
TOTAL ENTRIES 5

13a CLASS: Green Youth

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
644 1 644 RSR Rockin Buffalo 0 Matilda Karipa 877 Matilda Karipa 877
651 2 651 Babe NR Tayla Howard 820 Tayla Howard 820

3
4
5
6

TOTAL ENTRIES 2

Ranch Trail



14 CLASS: Junior Horse

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
452 1 452 Ampleur Hot To The Max GC64369 Raelene Gilboy 630 Raelene Gilboy 630
480 2 480 METAL N LACE 0 Maggie Johnson 890 Maggie Johnson 890
334 3 334 GP Iza Fancy Cat Q-99804 Michelle Garrett 244 Michelle Garrett 244
530 4 530 Easy On The Eye Q-98391 Julie Croker 724 Julie Croker 724
590 5 590 Boobook Ima Smooth spin Q-94727 Robert Ferguson 757 Robert Ferguson 757

6
TOTAL ENTRIES 5

15 CLASS: Senior Horse

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
332 1 332 Steel Blazin A2-2522 Robert Sim 463 Robert Sim 463
363 2 363 Whiskey N Beer 0 Sandra Buckingham 588 Sandra Buckingham 588
276 3 276 Devils Candy 62889 Annette Ryan 457 Annette Ryan 457
282 4 282 A Smooth Kitty Q-81599 Julie Rea 475 Julie Rea 475

5
6

TOTAL ENTRIES 4

16 CLASS: Intermediate Horse

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
677 1 677 Migs Mr Whizzel Q-62750 Nicky Graham-Duffy 909 Nicky Graham-Duffy 909
432 2 432 Time To Shine Q-80001 Jen MacDonald 683 Jen MacDonald 683
142 3 142 Lazy D For Real Q80266 S&W Kelly 171 S&W Kelly 171
531 4 531 Favours Golden Shine Q-95262 Christine Williams 138 Christine Williams 138
257 5 257 Bluemtnhezobviouslymytee PHAA 13007 Evelyn Hamilton 368 Evelyn Hamilton 368
502 6 502 Acres White Gold PR-407 Shelley Stockhill 488 Shelley Stockhill 488

TOTAL ENTRIES 6

17 CLASS: Intermediate Rider

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
677 1 677 Migs Mr Whizzel Q-62750 Nicky Graham-Duffy 909 Nicky Graham-Duffy 909
537 2 537 Miss Hollywood Pinup Q-86051 Morgan Harding 752 Morgan Harding 752
341 3 341 Rhondhu Crackin Ma Cat A3-1267 Jody Wellington 504 Jody Wellington 504
323 4 323 Ratchetts Lucky  Diamond PHAA 18648 Roxy Lloyd-Jones 84 Roxy Lloyd-Jones 84
645 5 645 Fancy Louise Q-78977 Gill Gould 876 Gill Gould 876
531 6 531 Favours Golden Shine Q-95262 Christine Williams 138 Christine Williams 138

TOTAL ENTRIES 6

18 CLASS: Intermediate Youth

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
310 1 310 Salhaven Top Cat Q-93466 Brydie Smith 498 Brydie Smith 498
648 2 648 Bills Two timing Chex Q-83471 Monique Mitchell 871 Monique Mitchell 871
631 3 631 Justa Dream Believer PHAA 15277 Kaleigh Towner 848 Kaleigh Towner 848

4
5
6

TOTAL ENTRIES 3



19 CLASS: Amateur

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
276 1 276 Devils Candy 62889 Annette Ryan 457 Annette Ryan 457
341 2 341 Rhondhu Crackin Ma Cat A3-1267 Jody Wellington 504 Jody Wellington 504
537 3 537 Miss Hollywood Pinup Q-86051 Morgan Harding 752 Morgan Harding 752
121 4 121 Hell Reysn Spin Q-74756 S&W Kelly 170 S&W Kelly 170
694 5 694 BobalongRosie Acres Q-97780 Alyssa Ford 445 Alyssa Ford 445
432 6 432 Time To Shine Q-80001 Jen MacDonald 683 Jen MacDonald 683

TOTAL ENTRIES 6

20 CLASS: Select Amateur

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
282 1 282 A Smooth Kitty Q-81599 Julie Rea 475 Julie Rea 475
363 2 363 Whiskey N Beer 0 Sandra Buckingham 588 Sandra Buckingham 588
122 3 122 QXH Perfect Harmony Q-82074 S&W Kelly 171 S&W Kelly 171
332 4 332 Steel Blazin A2-2522 Robert Sim 463 Robert Sim 463
142 5 142 Lazy D For Real Q80266 S&W Kelly 171 S&W Kelly 171
590 6 590 Boobook Ima Smooth spin Q-94727 Robert Ferguson 757 Robert Ferguson 757
402 TOTAL ENTRIES 6

21 CLASS: Youth

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
305 1 305 Dun It RUF Q-46871 Georgia Finnigan 563 Georgia Finnigan 563
284 2 284 Corporate Zippo 15128 Zahra Vandenberg 484 Zahra Vandenberg 484
277 3 277 Oregan Park Prince Midas 60362 Annette Ryan 457 Mackenna Blackmore 459

4
5
6

TOTAL ENTRIES 3

22 CLASS: All Age

PLACING Name of Horse BREED OWNERS NAME RHAA MEMBER HANDLER/RIDER RHAA MEMBER
REGO NUMBER #

Competitor # RHAA # NUMBER
452 1 452 Ampleur Hot To The Max GC64369 Raelene Gilboy 630 Raelene Gilboy 630
334 2 334 GP Iza Fancy Cat Q-99804 Michelle Garrett 244 Michelle Garrett 244
122 3 122 QXH Perfect Harmony Q-82074 S&W Kelly 171 S&W Kelly 171
363 4 363 Whiskey N Beer 0 Sandra Buckingham 588 Sandra Buckingham 588
432 5 432 Time To Shine Q-80001 Jen MacDonald 683 Jen MacDonald 683
121 6 121 Hell Reysn Spin Q-74756 S&W Kelly 170 S&W Kelly 170

TOTAL ENTRIES 6


	Results Friday

